Bezirkswettschiessen G300 2022
Bezirksschutzenverband Kreuzlingen

Einzelrangliste

17.06.2022 - 25.06.2022

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer
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Feuz Hans
Brithimann Roman
Wiithrich Hans
Caforio Antonio
Allenspach Marc
Pauli Matthias
Tobler Hans
Indergand Werner
Hofer André
Bhend Etienne
Brand Josef
Riiegg Peter K.
Sauter Markus
Zaiser Ewgeni
Wehrle Ralph
Hangartner Dennis
Gibbons lan
Gehringer Roman
Gfeller René
Sennhauser Rolf
Schneeberger Willi
Brandes Markus
Schori Ernst
Maiorana Claudia
Bar Karl

Seifert Hans-Ulrich
Bosch Thomas
Klo6ti André
Sennhauser Michel
Allenspach Noél
Ess Werner
Fritschi Robert
Roth Urs

Stauber Armin
Widmer Hansjorg
Scheiwiller Hans
Haueter Remo
Eberle Erich
Weibel Hansjorg
Hiineke Arne
Miiller Renato
Christen Paul
Kreis Gion-Peder
Tobler Willi
Oberholzer Max
Wolfer Kurt

Ess Martin

Bein Paul

1944 SV
1988 E
1951 SV
1971 S
1974 S
1994 E
1949 SV
1960 V
1960 V
1932 SV
1939 SV
1955V
1958 V
1974 S
1983 E
1994 E
1968 S
1982 E
1963 S
1949 SV
1953V
1954V
1960 V
1971 S
1956 V
1957V
1966 S
1968 S
1972 S

Verein

Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schitzen
Triboltingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sonterswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Lengwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Lengwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Triboltingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sonterswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schitzen
Bottighofen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schiitzenge
Lengwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schiitzen
Triboltingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schitzenverein
Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schiitzenge
Lengwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sonterswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schitzenverein
Kemmental, Baarenmos Schiitzen
Kemmental, Badrenmos Schiitzen
Ermatingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kreuzlingen, Schitzenverein
Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schiitzenge
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schitzenverein
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schitzenverein
Sonterswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Kemmental, B&drenmos Schiitzen
Bottighofen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schiitzenge

2002 U21 Lengwil, Schitzengesellschaft

1950 SV
1953V
1965 S
1941 SV
1944 SV
1945 SV
1967 S
1968 S
1974 S
1991 E
1946 SV
1952 SV
1976 S
1954 vV
1951 SV
1954V
1958 V
1953V

Kemmental, Baarenmos Schiitzen
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schitzenverein
Ermatingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schitzenverein
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schitzen
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schitzenverein
Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schiitzenge
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schitzenverein
Sonterswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Triboltingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schitzenverein
Sonterswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Ermatingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Sonterswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Sonterswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Sonterswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Kemmental, Badrenmos Schiitzen
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schitzenverein
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Spg Punkte
57-03 94
57-03 93
57-03 91
57-03 91
57-03 9

KA 91
57-03 90

KA 90
57-03 90

KA 89

KA 89
57-03 89
57-03 89
57-03 89
57-03 89
57-03 89
57-03 88
57-03 88
57-03 87
57-03 86
57-03 86

KA 86
57-03 86
57-03 86

KA 85
57-03 85
57-03 85

KA 85
57-03 85
57-03 84
57-03 84
57-03 84
57-03 84

KA 83
57-03 83

KA 83
57-03 83
57-03 83
57-03 83

KA 83
57-03 82
57-03 82
57-03 82
57-03 81
57-03 80
57-03 80
57-03 80
57-03 79
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Rang Teilnehmer
49 Forster Roland
50 Kuhn Hansruedi
51 Derrer Dieter
52 Griesemer Ludwig
53 Haueter Astrid
54 Moser Ursula
55 Jucker Hanspeter
56 Kaiser Kurt
57 Bulant Pablo
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1966 S
1941 SV
1951 SV
1951 SV
1958 V
1968 S
1942 SV
1946 SV
1989 E

Verein

Kemmental, Baarenmos Schiitzen
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schitzen
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schitzenverein
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schiitzenverein
Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schiitzenge
Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schiitzenge
Kemmental, Baarenmos Schiitzen
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schitzenverein
Triboltingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA

Punkte
79
78
78
78
78
78
77
74
61
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